

MACC No.441/2022

CNR No.WBBB01-002530-2022

Present: Anupam Maiti(JO Code WB00703)
Judge of
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Order No.09
30.08.24

Today is fixed for proper step by the rest petn'ers.
Ld adv on behalf of the Petitioner files hazira along with
two petn's U/O 22, R-3 & U/O-6, R 17 of 151 C.P.C.
Copy served. Let the same be kept.
OP insurance and owner files hazira

Fix 12.12.24 for hearing of those petn's filed on 30.08.24

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge of
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Judge of
Motor Accident Claims
Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.