

MACC No. 441 of 2022

CNR No.WBBB01-004132-2022
Present: Shri Subhendu Saha (JO Code WB00739)
Judge of
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Order No.15
05.05.2026

Today is fixed for W.O by OP Insurance company.

Claimants and OP Insurance company file lawyers hazira.

It appears from the record that OP Insurance company has already filed
W.O.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix-01.07.2026 for framing of issue.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Judge
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.